PRODUCT BULLETIN
greenteQ Invicta Non-Crop Shootbolt
The greenteQ Invicta Non-Crop shootbolt is a premium quality locking
system for outward opening windows.
There is no cropping required with Invicta Non-Crop. The fabricator fits the
central gearbox, then simply drops the correct shootbolt extensions into
place before fitting the steel cover plate to hold everything in place. No
measuring, marking, or cropping is required.

Invicta Non-Crop Shootbolt
greenteQ
VBH Order Codes
E & OE
Visit the Downloads section of www.vbhgb.com or follow the QR code
for profile related parts to suit your system.
Descriptions VBH Code Mushroom Height
(MB)
Box
Qty
20mm Backset 2QWE2011 - 20
20mm Backset 2QWE2016 7.7 20
20mm Backset 2QWE2021 9.0 20
22mm Backset 2QWE2012 - 20
22mm Backset 2QWE2017 7.7 20
22mm Backset 2QWE2022 9.0 20
Sizes Sash Rebate Range
(mm)
Mushroom Height
(MB)
MB
Qty VBH Code Box
Qty
0 520 - 660 - - 2QWE2110 50
1 661 - 810 7.7 1 2QWE2111 50
2 811 - 960 7.7 1 2QWE2112 50
3 961 - 1110 7.7 1 2QWE2113 50
4 1111 - 1260 7.7 1 2QWE2114 50
5 1261 - 1410 7.7 1 2QWE2118 50
5 1261 - 1410 7.7 2 2QWE2115 50
6 1411 - 1560 7.7 1 2QWE2119 50
6 1411 - 1560 7.7 2 2QWE2116 50
1 660 - 810 9.0 1 2QWE2121 50
2 811 - 960 9.0 1 2QWE2122 50
3 961 - 1110 9.0 1 2QWE2123 50
4 1111 - 1260 9.0 1 2QWE2124 50
5 1261 - 1410 9.0 1 2QWE2128 50
5 1261 - 1410 9.0 2 2QWE2125 50
6 1411 - 1560 9.0 1 2QWE2129 50
6 1411 - 1560 9.0 2 2QWE2126 50
Non-Croppable Extensions - Two extensions are required per sash
Sizes Sash Rebate Range
(mm)
Mushroom Height
(MB) - Primary Sash Only
MB Qty - Primary
Sash Only
Primary Sash
Extension Code
Passive Sash Extension
Code - No Cam
Box
Qty
2 811 - 960 7.7 1 2QWE2142 2QWE2132 50
3 961 - 1110 7.7 1 2QWE2143 2QWE2133 50
4 1111 - 1260 7.7 1 2QWE2144 2QWE2134 50
5 1261 - 1410 7.7 1 2QWE2148 2QWE2135 50
5 1261 - 1410 7.7 2 2QWE2145 2QWE2135 50
6 1411 - 1560 7.7 1 2QWE2149 2QWE2136 50
6 1411 - 1560 7.7 2 2QWE2146 2QWE2136 50
2 811 - 960 9.0 1 2QWE2152 2QWE2132 50
3 961 - 1110 9.0 1 2QWE2153 2QWE2133 50
4 1111 - 1260 9.0 1 2QWE2154 2QWE2134 50
5 1261 - 1410 9.0 1 2QWE2158 2QWE2135 50
5 1261 - 1410 9.0 2 2QWE2155 2QWE2135 50
6 1411 - 1560 9.0 1 2QWE2159 2QWE2136 50
6 1411 - 1560 9.0 2 2QWE2156 2QWE2136 50
Non-Croppable French Casement Extensions - Two extensions are required per sash